BTN04509 TH 20 34 -- -- -- -- 50 -- 34 PR -- -- -- -- -- -- -- -- -- -- -- -- -- 50 20 34 A 8 16 P E,X

BTN04513 TH 28 28 10 18 12 18 125 -- 64 PR -- -- -- -- -- -- -- -- -- -- -- -- -- 125 50 64 B 6 24 P E,X

Sem-5 Total Credits: 23 EGP: 133 SGPA:5.78 Status: ATKT

Grand Total-: 398/725 (Three hundred and ninety eight) | Percentage: 54.90% | ECA Marks:NA (Balance Marks: Nil) | Ordinance : NA (Marks/ NA)

Total Credits Earned : 23 | Total EGP: 133 | GPA/SGPA:5.78 | Status: ATKT

Bachelor of Technology (with Credits) [Electronics Engineering] - REPEATER - CBCS Pattern 2020 - Sem-5 HELD IN OCTOBER 2025